
 

 

 First Light Community Foundation 
 Applications Approved for July 2014 
 Applicant Name Grant Amount 
 Hawkes Bay Agricultural and Pastoral Society $5,032.00 
 Awhina Whanau Services $3,000.00 
 Kimihia Te Kupu Te Kohanga Reo $10,000.00 
 Hastings Golf Club $2,000.00 
 Hastings Foodbank Trust $4,000.00 
 Hawkes Bay Society for Music Education $1,000.00 
 Lytton High School $1,043.00 
 Hastings Group Riding for the Disabled Assn $4,000.00 
 Rutene Road Kindergarten $1,662.00 
 Hastings Rugby and Sports Club $5,000.00 
 Havelock North Canoe Polo Club $2,000.00 
 Hastings High School Old Girls Netball Club $744.00 
 Hastings Tennis And Squash Club $1,800.00 
 Hastings Citizens Advice Bureau $2,000.00 
 Sport Hawkes Bay $2,000.00 
 Cornwall Cricket Club Hastings $4,268.00 
 Creative Hastings $4,000.00 
 Kia Toa Bowling Club $2,000.00 
 Gisborne Volunteer Centre $1,760.00 
 Sportslink Charitable Trust $4,000.00 
 Frimley Primary School $2,000.00 
 The Karamu Sports Development Club $1,000.00 
 Hawkes Bay Regional Sports Park Trust $4,000.00 
 Hawkes Bay Hockey Association $5,000.00 
 Regional Indoor Sports and Events Centre Trust $2,000.00 
 Stewart Centre Social Club $520.00 
 Ellwood Park Partnership $2,000.00 
 Havelock North Squash Club $2,000.00 
 Hawkes Bay Woodturning Education Trust $3,000.00 
 Flaxmere Community Patrol $894.00 

 Irongate School $2,300.00 

  


